Modell • Model CLC 7/7 CLC 9/9 CLC 10/10 CLC 12/9
Nennspannung • Rated voltage 230V / 50Hz 230V / 50Hz 230V / 50Hz 230V / 50Hz
Motorleistung • Rated motor power 147 W 420 W 550 W 736 W
Nennstrom • Rated current 1,3 A 3,1 A 4,6 A 7,6 A
Drehzahl • Speed 1250 rpm 1380 rpm 1380 rpm 860 rpm
Gewicht • Weight 28 kg 32 kg 36 kg 55 kg
Schalldruckpegel 1m • Sound press. 59 db(A) 64 db(A) 68 db(A) 72 db(A)
max. Temperatur • max. temp. +40°C +40°C +40°C +50°C

E
h
Ö
R
167
ZUBEHÖR COMPAKT-LÜFTUNGSGERÄTE
aCCessories ComPaCt ventilation units
Bundkragen einzeln •
spigot single
Durchmesser •
Diameter
Artikelnummer •
Product number
Preis •
Price
DN 200 mm Ø ZAL-BK-200-H38-00 € 16,00
DN 250 mm Ø ZAL-BK-250-H38-00 € 17,00
DN 300 mm Ø ZAL-BK-300-H38-00 € 17,00
DN 315 mm Ø ZAL-BK-315-H38-00 € 17,00
DN 355 mm Ø ZAL-BK-355-H38-00 € 20,00
DN 400 mm Ø ZAL-BK-400-H38-00 € 21,00
DN 450 mm Ø ZAL-BK-450-H38-00 € 22,00
für Airboxen und Compaktlüfter •
for Compact ventilation units and Box fans
Systemkonsolen • system brackets
paarweise, mit Verstrebung aus Edelstahl - rostfrei -
für schwere Last • Pair, with stainless steel strut - non-corrosive
- for heavy load
passend für CLC •
suitable for Cl units
Artikelnummer •
Product number
Preis •
Price
CLC 7/7 ZAL-AS45-340x340x320 € 189,00
CLC 9/9, 10/10, 12/9 ZAL-AS45-475x475x460 € 195,00
CLC 15/15 ZAL-AS45-570x570x550 € 209,00
Ausblasstutzen 45º mit Gitter •
Discharge fitting 45° with grid
Auflagelänge •
supporting length
Artikelnummer •
Product number
Preis •
Price
540mm ZAL-SK-0540-H01-00 € 151,00
710mm ZAL-SK-0710-H01-00 € 192,00
840mm ZAL-SK-0840-H01-00 € 234,00
1040mm ZAL-SK-1040-H01-00 € 246,00
Auflagelänge •
supporting length
Artikelnummer •
Product number Preis • Price
M 640mm ZAL-EK-0640-H34-00 € 151,00
M 800mm ZAL-EK-0800-H34-00 € 159,00
M 1040mm ZAL-EK-1040-H34-00 € 176,00
Konsolen • Brackets
paarweise, mit Stützstrebe -verzinkt- nicht verstellbar •
Pair, with strut -galvanised- not adjustable
Auflagelänge •
supporting length
Artikelnummer •
Product number
Preis •
Price
M 750mm ZAL-EK-0750-H34-00 € 146,00
M 1030mm ZAL-EK-1030-H34-00 € 167,00
Konsolen • Brackets
paarweise, mit Stützstrebe -verzinkt- höhenverstellbar •
Pair, with strut -galvanised- adjustable height